
KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2025 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

4:29 PM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 77 Class: WSQHA RTYW W/T Youth Ranch Trail 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott



KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2025 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

4:29 PM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 78 Class: WSQHA RTNY Novice Youth Ranch Trail 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Jane A Ward
Lynnwood, WA2018

Surprizinthestarlite Sophia Wilson342

2

N

Angela Greenshields
Seatac, WA

The Missing Lynx Lillian Cicciarella341

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

342
341

342
341

1
2

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott



KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2025 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

4:29 PM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 79 Class: WSQHA rty Youth Ranch Trail 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

N
Angela Greenshields
Seatac, WA

The Missing Lynx Lillian Cicciarella341

1

C

Jane A Ward
Lynnwood, WA2018

Surprizinthestarlite Sophia Wilson342

3

E
Tara Malinen

2019

Ichis D Light Chloe Cianni306

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

342
341
306

341
342
306

1
2
3

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott



KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2025 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

4:29 PM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 80 Class: WSQHA RTAM1 W/T Amateur Ranch Trail 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Kelsey Ullsmith
Ferndale, WA2017

Chics Dig Sparkles Kelsey Ullsmith628

2

Z

Patrick Husting
Sammamish, WA2015

Who Dats Final Beau Patrick Husting512

3

S
Newell-Vosberg Trust

2011

Genuine Electrical Julie M Vosberg320

3

Z

Kimberly Howerton

2018

Spatz Pertyred Fanny Kimberly Howerton334

3

Z
Joni McSpadden
Sedro-Wooley, WA2004

Pica Little Heaven Joni McSpadden611

6

Z

Donna L Sparkman

2019

C And L Silver Spoon Donna L Sparkman318

7

S
Samantha Lynn Klein

2021

Bad Lena Chexanic Samantha Lynn Klein325

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

628
334
512
611
320
318
325

628
512
320
611
318
334
325

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott



KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2025 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

4:29 PM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 81 Class: WSQHA RTGW W/T Green Horse Ranch Trail 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Newell-Vosberg Trust

2011

Genuine Electrical Julie M Vosberg320

2

Z

Kimberly Howerton

2018

Spatz Pertyred Fanny Kimberly Howerton334

3

Z
Patrick Husting
Sammamish, WA2015

Who Dats Final Beau Patrick Husting512

4

Z

Donna L Sparkman

2019

C And L Silver Spoon Donna L Sparkman318

5

N
Samantha Lynn Klein

2021

Bad Lena Chexanic Wayne C Brooks325

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

320
334
512
318
325

320
334
512
318
325

1
2
3
4
5

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott



KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2025 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

4:29 PM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 82 Class: WSQHA WTNA Novice AM Ranch Trail 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Andrea Ortt
Kelowna, BC2020

LLW Big Bank Hank Andrea Ortt331

2

Z

TJ Waller
Mill Creek, WA2009

Got Spooked TJ Waller326

3

S
Harleigh Karissa McSpadden
Sedro-Wooley, WA

Smart N Sinful Harleigh Karissa McSpadden317

4

S

Teresa S Kats
Lynden, WA2016

Joe Money Teresa S Kats324

4

Z
Kelly BurnsLil B Kelly Burns338

6

S

Newell-Vosberg Trust

2011

Genuine Electrical Julie M Vosberg320

6

Z
Dawn M Slauson

2017

Mosly Goin Steady Dawn M Slauson1408

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

331
326
317
324
338
320

1408

331
326
317
338
324

1408
320

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott



KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2025 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

4:29 PM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 83 Class: WSQHA rta Amateur Ranch Trail 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt
Bellingham, WA2011

Slicks Steady Date Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt319

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

319 3191

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott



KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2025 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

4:29 PM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 84 Class: WSQHA RTSA Silver AM Ranch Trail 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Debbie Ann Evans
Bellingham, WA2014

Mea Mucho Bueno Chex Debbie Ann Evans520

2

S

Nancy Schmidt
Bellingham, WA2017

Wimpys Hollywoodstep Nancy Schmidt316

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

520
316

520
316

1
2

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott



KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2025 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

4:29 PM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 85 Class: WSQHA RTJ Jr Horse Ranch Trail 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Pamela Miller

2021

Sweet Heart Of A Whiz Chrissa M Wright450

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

450 4501

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott



KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2025 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

4:29 PM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 86 Class: WSQHA RTS Sr Horse Ranch Trail 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

N
Angela Greenshields
Seatac, WA

The Missing Lynx Lillian Cicciarella341

1

N

Gloria Grove
Arlington, WA2014

Smartacus Hayden Jung346

3

S
Debbie Ann Evans
Bellingham, WA2014

Mea Mucho Bueno Chex Debbie Ann Evans520

4

2

Dawn M Slauson

2017

Mosly Goin Steady Kelsey Masterson1408

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

520
346
341

1408

341
346

1408
520

1
2
3
4

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott


