Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 77 Class: WSQHA RTYW W/T Youth Ranch Trail

Pam Scott

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s)

Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # Rel

1st Judge: 2nd Judge:

Place Dolly Chayer

Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 78 Class: WSQHA RTNY Novice Youth Ranch Trail

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Back #	Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg#	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	342 Surp	orizinthestarlite		Sophia Wilson	Jane A Ward
			2018		C Lynnwood, WA
2	341 The	Missing Lynx		Lillian Cicciarella	Angela Greenshields N Seatac, WA

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge
Place	Dolly Chayer	Pam Scott
1	342	342
2	341	341

Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 79 Class: WSQHA rty Youth Ranch Trail

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	341	The Missing Lynx		Lillian Cicciarella	Angela Greenshields N Seatac, WA
1	342	Surprizinthestarlite	2018	Sophia Wilson	Jane A Ward C Lynnwood, WA
3	306	Ichis D Light	2019	Chloe Cianni	Tara Malinen E

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge
Place	Dolly Chayer	Pam Scott
1	342	341
2	341	342
3	306	306

Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 80 Class: WSQHA RTAM1 W/T Amateur Ranch Trail

Go: 1

7 shown 7 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	628	Chics Dig Sparkles	2017	Kelsey Ullsmith	Kelsey Ullsmith S Ferndale, WA
2	512	Who Dats Final Beau	2015	Patrick Husting	Patrick Husting z Sammamish, WA
3	320	Genuine Electrical	2011	Julie M Vosberg	Newell-Vosberg Trust S
3	334	Spatz Pertyred Fanny	2018	Kimberly Howerton	Kimberly Howerton Z
3	611	Pica Little Heaven	2004	Joni McSpadden	Joni McSpadden Z Sedro-Wooley, WA
6	318	C And L Silver Spoon	2019	Donna L Sparkman	Donna L Sparkman Z
7	325	Bad Lena Chexanic	2021	Samantha Lynn Klein	Samantha Lynn Klein S

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:
	Dolly	Pam Scott
Place	Chayer	
1	628	628
2	334	512
3	512	320
4	611	611
5	320	318
6	318	334
7	325	325

Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 81 Class: WSQHA RTGW W/T Green Horse Ranch Trail

Go: 1

5 shown 5 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	320	Genuine Electrical		Julie M Vosberg	Newell-Vosberg Trust
			2011		S
2	334	Spatz Pertyred Fanny		Kimberly Howerton	Kimberly Howerton
			2018		Z
3	512	Who Dats Final Beau		Patrick Husting	Patrick Husting
			2015		z Sammamish, WA
4	318	C And L Silver Spoon		Donna L Sparkman	Donna L Sparkman
		·	2019	·	Z
5	325	Bad Lena Chexanic		Wayne C Brooks	Samantha Lynn Klein
			2021	·	N

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:
Place	Dolly Chayer	Pam Scott
1	320	320
2	334	334
3	512	512
4	318	318
5	325	325

Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 82 Class: WSQHA WTNA Novice AM Ranch Trail

Go: 1

7 shown 7 entered

Place	Вас	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	331	LLW Big Bank Hank		Andrea Ortt	Andrea Ortt
			2020		z Kelowna, BC
2	326	Got Spooked		TJ Waller	TJ Waller
			2009		Z Mill Creek, WA
3	317	Smart N Sinful		Harleigh Karissa McSpadden	Harleigh Karissa McSpadden
					S Sedro-Wooley, WA
4	324	Joe Money		Teresa S Kats	Teresa S Kats
			2016		S Lynden, WA
4	338	Lil B		Kelly Burns	Kelly Burns
					Z
6	320	Genuine Electrical		Julie M Vosberg	Newell-Vosberg Trust
			2011		S
6	1408	Mosly Goin Steady		Dawn M Slauson	Dawn M Slauson
			2017		Z

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:
Di	Dolly	Pam Scott
Place	Chayer	
1	331	331
2	326	326
3	317	317
4	324	338
5	338	324
6	320	1408
7	1408	320

Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 83 Class: WSQHA rta Amateur Ranch Trail

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

Place	Back # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	319 Slicks Steady Date		Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt	Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt
		2011		<u>z</u> Bellingham, WA

 1st Judge: 2nd Judge:

 Dolly Chayer
 Pam Scott

 1
 319
 319

Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 84 Class: WSQHA RTSA Silver AM Ranch Trail

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Back # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)
		Horse Reg # Foa	ıl Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	520 I	Mea Mucho Bueno Chex		Debbie Ann Evans	Debbie Ann Evans
		20	2014		S Bellingham, WA
2	316 \	Wimpys Hollywoodstep		Nancy Schmidt	Nancy Schmidt
		2	.017		S Bellingham, WA

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge
Place	Dolly Chayer	Pam Scott
1	520	520
2	316	316

Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 85 Class: WSQHA RTJ Jr Horse Ranch Trail

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

Place	Back # Horse's Name	Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
	Horse Reg # Foal Yea	r Exhib Assn#	Rel	
1	450 Sweet Heart Of A Whiz	Chrissa M Wright	Pamela Miller	
	2021		2	

1st Judge: 2nd Judge:

Dolly

Pam Scott

Chayer

450

Place

1

450

Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 86 Class: WSQHA RTS Sr Horse Ranch Trail

Go: 1

7 shown 7 entered

Place	Back # Horse'	s Name	Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
	Horse	Reg # Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	341 The Missino	g Lynx	Lillian Cicciarella	Angela Greenshields N Seatac, WA	
1	346 Smartacus	2014	Hayden Jung	Gloria Grove N Arlington, WA	
3	520 Mea Mucho	Bueno Chex 2014	Debbie Ann Evans	Debbie Ann Evans S Bellingham, WA	
4	1408 Mosly Goin	Steady 2017	Kelsey Masterson	Dawn M Slauson 2	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge
Place	Dolly Chayer	Pam Scott
1	520	341
2	346	346
3	341	1408
4	1408	520